
Corolla (HB)
 
Roof rack 
Installation Instructions

Model year:  2019/01 
 
 
Vehicle code: **E*1**-DHX***W

Part number:  PW301-02002
 

Manual reference number: AIM 004 260-0
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RA   
Cross Bars  
Installation Instruction s

Model year:  2012/12

Vehicle code: ** A4**- AN***W

Part number:  PZ41B-X5620-00
  

Manual reference number: AIM 002 608-0

DO NOT INSTALL with moon roof
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Manual reference number: AIM 004 260-0 7 of 8

8

6

7



Manual reference number: AIM 004 260-0 8 of 8

km/h

Max.
75 kg
165 lbs

+ Max.
60 kg
132 lbs 

120km/h

120km/h

<120km/h

+

0

30

50

70
90 110

130
150

170

190

210

CLCL

CLCL

CLCL

CL

CLCL

3 Nm


